—_

© © N o A W N

W W DD NN NN DD A Ea A A A @A @A @A @A
= 0 © ® N v KON =200 ® NN R ® RSO

Position

Police Chief
Police Captain
Police Captain
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Communications Manager

Senior Police Detective

Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Other Positions Held City
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka

Eureka

Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Total Wages

$158,970
$140,557
$139,518
$132,215
$128,336
$118,513
$112,318
$111,608
$110,185
$110,042
$109,318
$105,547
$104,694
$102,448
$101,943
$101,100
$99,264
$99,039
$98,237
$95,770
$95,456
$94,667
$94,358
$92,004
$91,968
$91,689
$90,829
$90,735
$89,670
$89,013
$88,793



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Police Records Manager
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Reserve Police Officer - Stp
Police Officer

Police Officer

Reserve Police Officer - Temp
Police Officer

Police Officer

Senior Communications Dispatcher
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Crime Analyst Il

Police Officer
Communication Dispatcher
Communication Dispatcher
Communication Dispatcher
Administrative Technician Il - Conf
Communication Dispatcher
Police Property Coordinator
Communication Dispatcher
Evidence Technician Il
Evidence Technician Il
Police Officer
Communication Dispatcher

Communication Dispatcher

Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka

Eureka

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

$88,451
$87,244
$87,000
$84,686
$82,304
$81,088
$80,262
$79,090
$75,574
$75,376
$75,070
$72,530
$72,348
$70,360
$69,592
$69,192
$67,326
$66,052
$64,417
$64,311
$61,516
$59,092
$58,511
$57,685
$55,592
$54,427
$54,243
$54,039
$51,400
$51,165
$49,924
$49,770



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

88.
89.
90.

Police Records Technician
Community Services Officer
Animal Control Officer
Community Services Officer
Administrative Technician Il - Ecea
Police Records Spec Il

Police --Salary

Reserve Police Officer - Temp
Police Records Spec |

Police Records Spec |

Police Property Technician
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Reserve Police Officer - Stp
Police Officer

Police Officer

Reserve Police Officer - Stp
Communication Dispatcher
Police Property Technician - Temp
Communication Dispatcher
Police --Salary

Parking Enforcement Officer -
Temp

Communications Manager - Temp
Crime Analyst Il - Temp

Communication Dispatcher

Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka

Eureka

Eureka
Eureka

Eureka

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

$49,299
$49,117
$48,265
$47,827
$47,686
$39,291
$37,905
$36,922
$34,559
$32,498
$29,850
$27,476
$23,275
$22,550
$21,265
$19,762
$18,110
$13,986

$8,968

$6,848

$6,043

$5,928

$4,979

$3,636

$2,982
$1,844
$689



