	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Police Chief		Eureka	Police Department	\$158,970
2.	Police Captain		Eureka	Police Department	\$140,557
3.	Police Captain		Eureka	Police Department	\$139,518
4.	Police Sergeant		Eureka	Police Department	\$132,215
5.	Police Sergeant		Eureka	Police Department	\$128,336
6.	Police Officer		Eureka	Police Department	\$118,513
7.	Police Sergeant		Eureka	Police Department	\$112,318
8.	Police Sergeant		Eureka	Police Department	\$111,608
9.	Police Officer		Eureka	Police Department	\$110,185
10.	Police Sergeant		Eureka	Police Department	\$110,042
11.	Police Sergeant		Eureka	Police Department	\$109,318
12.	Police Sergeant		Eureka	Police Department	\$105,547
13.	Police Sergeant		Eureka	Police Department	\$104,694
14.	Police Officer		Eureka	Police Department	\$102,448
15.	Police Officer		Eureka	Police Department	\$101,943
16.	Police Officer		Eureka	Police Department	\$101,100
17.	Police Sergeant		Eureka	Police Department	\$99,264
18.	Police Officer		Eureka	Police Department	\$99,039
19.	Police Officer		Eureka	Police Department	\$98,237
20.	Police Officer		Eureka	Police Department	\$95,770
21.	Police Officer		Eureka	Police Department	\$95,456
22.	Police Officer		Eureka	Police Department	\$94,667
23.	Police Officer		Eureka	Police Department	\$94,358
24.	Police Officer		Eureka	Police Department	\$92,004
25.	Police Officer		Eureka	Police Department	\$91,968
26.	Police Officer		Eureka	Police Department	\$91,689
27.	Communications Manager		Eureka	Police Department	\$90,829
28.	Senior Police Detective		Eureka	Police Department	\$90,735
29.	Police Officer		Eureka	Police Department	\$89,670
30.	Police Officer		Eureka	Police Department	\$89,013
31.	Police Officer		Eureka	Police Department	\$88,793

32.	Police Records Manager	Eureka	Police Department	\$88,451
33.	Police Officer	Eureka	Police Department	\$87,244
34.	Police Officer	Eureka	Police Department	\$87,000
35.	Police Officer	Eureka	Police Department	\$84,686
36.	Reserve Police Officer - Stp	Eureka	Police Department	\$82,304
37.	Police Officer	Eureka	Police Department	\$81,088
38.	Police Officer	Eureka	Police Department	\$80,262
39.	Reserve Police Officer - Temp	Eureka	Police Department	\$79,090
40.	Police Officer	Eureka	Police Department	\$75,574
41.	Police Officer	Eureka	Police Department	\$75,376
42.	Senior Communications Dispatcher	Eureka	Police Department	\$75,070
43.	Police Officer	Eureka	Police Department	\$72,530
44.	Police Officer	Eureka	Police Department	\$72,348
45.	Police Officer	Eureka	Police Department	\$70,360
46.	Police Officer	Eureka	Police Department	\$69,592
47.	Police Officer	Eureka	Police Department	\$69,192
48.	Police Officer	Eureka	Police Department	\$67,326
49.	Police Officer	Eureka	Police Department	\$66,052
50.	Crime Analyst II	Eureka	Police Department	\$64,417
51.	Police Officer	Eureka	Police Department	\$64,311
52.	Communication Dispatcher	Eureka	Police Department	\$61,516
53.	Communication Dispatcher	Eureka	Police Department	\$59,092
54.	Communication Dispatcher	Eureka	Police Department	\$58,511
55.	Administrative Technician II - Conf	Eureka	Police Department	\$57,685
56.	Communication Dispatcher	Eureka	Police Department	\$55,592
57.	Police Property Coordinator	Eureka	Police Department	\$54,427
58.	Communication Dispatcher	Eureka	Police Department	\$54,243
59.	Evidence Technician II	Eureka	Police Department	\$54,039
60.	Evidence Technician II	Eureka	Police Department	\$51,400
61.	Police Officer	Eureka	Police Department	\$51,165
62.	Communication Dispatcher	Eureka	Police Department	\$49,924
63.	Communication Dispatcher	Eureka	Police Department	\$49,770

64.	Police Records Technician	Eureka	Police Department	\$49,299
65.	Community Services Officer	Eureka	Police Department	\$49,117
66.	Animal Control Officer	Eureka	Police Department	\$48,265
67.	Community Services Officer	Eureka	Police Department	\$47,827
68.	Administrative Technician II - Ecea	Eureka	Police Department	\$47,686
69.	Police Records Spec II	Eureka	Police Department	\$39,291
70.	PoliceSalary	Eureka	Police Department	\$37,905
71.	Reserve Police Officer - Temp	Eureka	Police Department	\$36,922
72.	Police Records Spec I	Eureka	Police Department	\$34,559
73.	Police Records Spec I	Eureka	Police Department	\$32,498
74.	Police Property Technician	Eureka	Police Department	\$29,850
75.	Police Officer	Eureka	Police Department	\$27,476
76.	Police Officer	Eureka	Police Department	\$23,275
77.	Police Sergeant	Eureka	Police Department	\$22,550
78.	Police Officer	Eureka	Police Department	\$21,265
79.	Reserve Police Officer - Stp	Eureka	Police Department	\$19,762
80.	Police Officer	Eureka	Police Department	\$18,110
81.	Police Officer	Eureka	Police Department	\$13,986
82.	Reserve Police Officer - Stp	Eureka	Police Department	\$8,968
83.	Communication Dispatcher	Eureka	Police Department	\$6,848
84.	Police Property Technician - Temp	Eureka	Police Department	\$6,043
85.	Communication Dispatcher	Eureka	Police Department	\$5,928
86.	PoliceSalary	Eureka	Police Department	\$4,979
87.	Parking Enforcement Officer - Temp	Eureka	Police Department	\$3,636
88.	Communications Manager - Temp	Eureka	Police Department	\$2,982
89.	Crime Analyst II - Temp	Eureka	Police Department	\$1,844
90.	Communication Dispatcher	Eureka	Police Department	\$689